
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS 
STANDARD THREADING STYLES FOR 

  KAMBEROLLERS™ 
 
 

 

Fife Corporation 
P.O. Box 26508, Oklahoma City, OK 73126, USA
Phone: 405.755.1600 / Fax: 405.755.8425 
www.fife.com  /  E-mail: fife@fife.com 

 

 
KAMBEROLLERS™ 
 

NOT IN USE
PRESENTLY

1
A

B

A

B
2

A

B

A

B

4

3

5

6

7

8 16

15

14

13

11

12

10

9

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

THREADING STYLES FOR KAMBEROLLERS 

 1 of 1 05-21-04 
 Copyright© 2004 Fife Corportation. All rights reserved. Figure Sheet 1-637-A 


	KAMBEROLLERS™--Standard Threading Styles Installation Instructions

